Skamania County's
2023 Regulatory Signs & Guardrail Project, HSIP-000S(688)
Questions and Answers

Question 1. Are team member resumes included in the 15-page limit or can they be added in
an appendix (and therefore not included in the 15-page limit)?

Answer 1. Yes, team members resumes are included in the 15-page limit.



